
RIPON PARKS & RECREATION - NFL FLAG FOOTBALL 

  

11 & 12 YEAR OLD LEAGUE SCHEDULE - 2025 

 

        

1 Texans       Alan Thompson    

2 Vikings      Chance Kilgore   

3 Seahawks Golden Bear Phys. Therapy  Richard Machado 

4    Falcons San Joaquin Foot & Ankle  Joshua Bodeson   

5 49ers       Greg Smit 

 

 

Field  Mon, Mar 10   *Wed, Mar 12  Mon, Mar 17  

 

Field 1  1 vs 2   3 vs 1   5 vs 1 

Field 2  3 vs 4   5 vs 2   2 vs 4 

  5 bye   4 bye   3 bye 

 

 

Field  Wed, Mar 19  Wed, Mar 26  Mon, Mar 31 

 

Field 1  1 vs 4   3 vs 2     4 vs 3 

Field 2   5 vs 3   4 vs 5     2 vs 1 

  2 bye   1 bye   5 bye  

 

 

Field  Wed, Apr 2  Mon, Apr 7  Wed, Apr 9   

 

Field 1  1 vs 3   1 vs 5   4 vs 1 

Field 2  2 vs 5   4 vs 2   3 vs 5 

  4 bye   3 bye   2 bye 

 

 

Field  Mon, Apr 14 

 

Field 1  2 vs 3 

Field 2  5 vs 4 

  1 bye 

 

 

*All Mon and Wed games will begin at 6pm at the Sports Park 

 

*The first team listed will wear the dark side of the NFL jersey and start with the ball 

 

*Picture day is Wed, Mar 12, 2025 


